TWCB127K008SCYZ0000
Part Number TWCB127K008SCYZ0000
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP TANT 120UF 8V 10% AXIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TWCB127K008SCYZ0000 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TWCB127K008SCYZ0000
Manufacturer Part Number TWCB127K008SCYZ0000 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP TANT 120UF 8V 10% AXIAL
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 8V Type Hermetically Sealed
Tolerance ±10% Size / Dimension 0.281" Dia x 0.641" L (7.14mm x 16.28mm)
Series TWC-Y Packaging Tray
Package / Case Axial Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 200°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Manufacturer Size Code B
Lifetime @ Temp. 300 Hrs @ 200°C Lead Spacing -
Height - Seated (Max) - Features COTS (High Reliability)
Failure Rate - ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 2.21 Ohm
Capacitance 120µF
TWCB127K008SCYZ0000 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TWCB127K008SCYZ0000 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for TWCB127K008SCYZ0000
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TWCB277K025CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 270UF 25V AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCA686K025CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 68UF 25V AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB107K010CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 100UF 10V AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCA566K030SCYZ0000 CAP TANT 56UF 30V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB276M125SCYZ0000 CAP TANT 27UF 125V 20% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB147K006CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 140UF 6V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB227K030CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 220UF 30V AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB226K100CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 22UF 100V AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB276K125CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 27UF 125V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB476K050CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 47UF 50V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCA686K025SCYZ0000 CAP TANT 68UF 25V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB276K125SCYZ0000 CAP TANT 27UF 125V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCAALJANF-19.200000 OSC VCTCXO 19.2MHZ 5V CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TWCB107K060CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 100UF 60V AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB127K050CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 120UF 50V AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB107K025SCYZ0000 CAP TANT 100UF 25V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB147K006SCYZ0000 CAP TANT 140UF 6V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCAACSANF-12.800000 OSC VCTCXO 12.8MHZ 5V CLP SW SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TWCB107K025CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 100UF 25V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TWCB127K008CCYZ0000 CAP TANT 120UF 8V 10% AXIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TWCB127K008SCYZ0000 Details PDF